o33°SMEY

DPF2812CRM

Category Kitchenware

Family Cookware

Type Deeppan

Version WW

EAN code 8017709355920

Aesthetics

Aesthetic 50's Style Handle(s) color Stainless steel
Colour Cream Handle(s) material Stainless steel AISI304
Finishing Matt Handle(s) finishing Polished

Logo position On side handles, On bottom Lid color Transparent

Body material Cold-forged aluminium Lid material Tempered glass with
Internal coating Ceramic non-stick stainless steel rim
Internal color Black Lid's shape Flat

Bottom plate color Stainless steel Lid vent hole Yes

Bottom plate material Stainless steel Knob color Acciaio inox

Rim finishing Rectified wide Knob material Stainless steel
Handle(s) type Side handles Knob finishing Polished

Technical Features

Diameter 28 cm Oven safe Up to 250°C/480°F
Lid included Yes Dishwasher safe Yes

Available diameters 28 cm Stainless steel plate 0,5 mm

Contact bottom 220 mm thickness

diameter Dishwasher safe lid Yes

Volume 4,31 Heavy metals free Yes

Base thickness 4.5 mm Nickel free Yes

Handle(s) application Riveting Internal coating made Yes

Compatible cooking Induction, Gas, Ceramic, without PFAS

surfaces Electric

Accessories Included
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Lid

Yes

Logistic Information

Net weight
Width

Gross weight (kg)
Height

Depth

2,821 kg
398 mm
3,345 kg
85 mm

294 mm

Packaged width
Packaged depth
Packaged height
Dimensions of the
product
Dimensions of the
packaged product

458 mm
128 mm
360 mm
85x398x294 mm

360x458%x128 mm
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Compatible Accessories

CKFL2801

Diameter 828 cm - 11" Flat tempered glass lid with stainless steel rim, knob and vent hole
— (55304) Dimensions (HxLxW): 570x295x295mm
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Alternative products

DPF2812BLM DPF2812EGM

Black Emerald Green
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