

DPF2812CRM

Category	Kitchenware
Family	Cookware
Type	Deeppan
Version	WW
EAN code	8017709355920



Aesthetics

Aesthetic	50's Style	Handle(s) color	Stainless steel
Colour	Cream	Handle(s) material	Stainless steel AISI304
Finishing	Matt	Handle(s) finishing	Polished
Logo position	On side handles, On bottom	Lid color	Transparent
Body material	Cold-forged aluminium	Lid material	Tempered glass with stainless steel rim
Internal coating	Ceramic non-stick	Lid's shape	Flat
Internal color	Black	Lid vent hole	Yes
Bottom plate color	Stainless steel	Knob color	Acciaio inox
Bottom plate material	Stainless steel	Knob material	Stainless steel
Rim finishing	Rectified wide	Knob finishing	Polished
Handle(s) type	Side handles		

Technical Features

Diameter	28 cm	Oven safe	Up to 250°C/480°F
Lid included	Yes	Dishwasher safe	Yes
Available diameters	28 cm	Stainless steel plate thickness	0,5 mm
Contact bottom diameter	220 mm	Dishwasher safe lid	Yes
Volume	4,3 l	Heavy metals free	Yes
Base thickness	4.5 mm	Nickel free	Yes
Handle(s) application	Riveting	Internal coating made without PFAS	Yes
Compatible cooking surfaces	Induction, Gas, Ceramic, Electric		

Accessories Included

Lid Yes

Logistic Information

Net weight	2.821 kg	Packaged width	458 mm
Width	398 mm	Packaged depth	128 mm
Gross weight (kg)	3.345 kg	Packaged height	360 mm
Height	85 mm	Dimensions of the product	85x398x294 mm
Depth	294 mm	Dimensions of the packaged product	360x458x128 mm

Compatible Accessories

CKFL2801

Diameter ø28 cm - 11" Flat tempered glass lid with stainless steel rim, knob and vent hole
(SS304) Dimensions (HxLxW): 570x295x295mm



Alternative products

DPF2812BLM

Black



DPF2812EGM

Emerald Green

